
Date 

ST. JOSEPH'S ENG. MED. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MAHOBA (U.P.) 

SCHEDULE FOR XI -PRACTICAL/INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (2023-2024) 

05.02.2024 

|06.02.2024 

07.02.2024 
08.02.2024 

NOTE: 

Day 

|Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

|09.02.2024 Friday 

Subject 

AIl Subjects 

All Subjects 

Wednesday All Subjects 
All Subjects 

All Subjects 

Class-Sec & Roll No. 

XI-A (Roll No. 1 to 35) 

XI-A (Roll No. 36 to 56) & 
|XI-B (Roll No. 1 to 14) 

XI-B (Roll No. 15 to 51) 

XI-C (Roll No. 01 to 37) 

Total Students Timing 
35 

35 

37 

37 

Reserved Day for Leftout Students 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

3. Internal assessment of all 5 subject will be taken at a time in the presence of principal. 
|4. Be present in proper, neat & clean uniform. 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

1. All students be present on the day allotted for your internal assessment, else ABSENT will be marked. 
2. Bring all 5 subjects notebooks/project/portfolio/file etc. Notebooks must be properly covered. 

5. SUBMIT ALL4 QUARTER FEE BEFORE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS ELSE INTERNAL ASSESMENT 
WILL NOT BE TAKEN AND MARKED ABSENT. 

[PRINGIAALÊ 
St.Joseph's Eng Med. Sen Sr.School 

Station Road-MAHOBA(U.P.) 
PIN-210427 
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