## ST. JOSEPH'S ENG. MED. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MAHOBA (U.P.)

## SCHEDULE FOR XI - PRACTICAL/INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (2023-2024)

Date	Day	Subject	Class-Sec & Roll No.	Total Students	Timing
05.02.2024	Monday	All Subjects	XI-A (Roll No. 1 to 35)	35	10:00 am to 2:00 pm
06.02.2024	Tuesday	All Subjects	XI-A (Roll No. 36 to 56) & XI-B (Roll No. 1 to 14)	35	10:00 am to 2:00 pm
07.02.2024	Wednesday	All Subjects	XI-B (Roll No. 15 to 51)	37	10:00 am to 2:00 pm
08.02.2024	Thursday	All Subjects	XI-C (Roll No. 01 to 37)	37	10:00 am to 2:00 pm
09.02.2024	Friday	All Subjects	Reserved Day for Leftout Students		

NOTE:	1. All students be present on the day allotted for your internal assessment, else ABSENT will be marked.				
	2. Bring all 5 subjects notebooks/project/portfolio/file etc. Notebooks must be properly covered.				
	3. Internal assessment of all 5 subject will be taken at a time in the presence of principal.				
	4. Be present in proper, neat & clean uniform.				
	5. SUBMIT ALL 4 QUARTER FEE BEFORE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS ELSE INTERNAL ASSESMENT				
	WILL NOT BE TAKEN AND MARKED ABSENT.				

[PRINCHPAIL]
St.Joseph's Eng Med.Sen Sr.School
Station Road-MAHOBA(U.P.)
PIN-210427